
EMU_Cycle_2018_4

Date RBno PI SE Local Contact

Tue 05/02/2019 Calibration

Wed 06/02/2019

Thu 07/02/2019 Furnace commissioning F/Mu

Fri 08/02/2019 1820338 Aramini CCR SPC

Sat 09/02/2019

Sun 10/02/2019 Reserve

Mon 11/02/2019 1910626 Biswas CCR PKB

Tue 12/02/2019

Wed 13/02/2019

Thu 14/02/2019

Fri 15/02/2019 1910597 Berlie CCR AB

Sat 16/02/2019

Sun 17/02/2019 Reserve

Mon 18/02/2019 1910612 Sannigrahi Ox KY

Tue 19/02/2019

Wed 20/02/2019 1820558 Corr CCR PJB

Thu 21/02/2019

Fri 22/02/2019

Sat 23/02/2019

Sun 24/02/2019

Mon 25/02/2019

Tue 26/02/2019 Reserve

Wed 27/02/2019 Maintenance Day

Thu 28/02/2019 1820578 Milanese CCR PJB

Fri 01/03/2019

Sat 02/03/2019

Sun 03/03/2019 Reserve

Mon 04/03/2019 1910496 Mansson CCR MT

Tue 05/03/2019

Wed 06/03/2019

Thu 07/03/2019

Fri 08/03/2019

Sat 09/03/2019

Sun 10/03/2019 Reserve

Mon 11/03/2019 1820507 Fleming Flow SPC

Tue 12/03/2019

Wed 13/03/2019 Maintenance Day

Thu 14/03/2019 Fleming (cont)

Fri 15/03/2019

Sat 16/03/2019

Sun 17/03/2019 Reserve

Mon 18/03/2019 Reserve

Tue 19/03/2019 1810718 Kermarrec DR PJB

Wed 20/03/2019

Thu 21/03/2019

Fri 22/03/2019

Sat 23/03/2019

Sun 24/03/2019 Reserve

Mon 25/03/2019 1820486 Drew CCR KY

Tue 26/03/2019

Wed 27/03/2019

Thu 28/03/2019

Fri 29/03/2019


